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2020 High School Baseball Broadcast Schedule

02/24/2020
02/26/2020
03/02/2020
03/03/2020
03/13/2020
03/13/2020
03/20/2020
03/21/2020
03/21/2020
03/27/2020
03/28/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
04/02/2020
04/02/2020
04/07/2020
04/07/2020
04/09/2020
04/11/2020
04/16/2020
04/16/2020
04/17/2020
04/20/2020
04/21/2020
04/21/2020
04/23/2020

Notre Dame vs Crowley

Cecila at Rayne (DH)

Ville Platte at Crowley
Northwest at Northside Christian
Opel Cath at Notre Dame
Lafayette High at Notre Dame
Notre Dame at Rayne

Rayne at Notre Dame (DH)
Rayne at Notre Dame (DH)
Brusly at Rayne

Northwest at Crowley

Port Barre at Notre Dame
Starks at Northside Christian
Lake Arthur at Notre Dame
Abbeville at Crowley

Cameron at Northside Christian
Kaplan at Crowley

Loreauville at Notre Dame
Beach at Northside Christian
Erath at Crowley

Port Barre at Northside Christian
Oak Hill at Notre Dame

Port Barre at Rayne

CEC at Notre Dame

St Martinville at Crowley

Washington Marion at Rayne

Miller Stadium
Gossen Field

Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Gossen Field

Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Gossen Field

Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium
Gossen Field

Miller Stadium
Miller Stadium

Gossen Field

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
4:30
6:45
6PM
10AM
1PM
6PM
11AM
4PM
6PM
4PM
4PM
4PM
6PM
4PM
11AM
4PM
6PM
5:30
6PM
4PM
6PM
6PM
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