

2020 High School Baseball Broadcast Schedule

02/24/2020	Notre Dame vs Crowley	Miller Stadium	6PM
02/26/2020	Cecila at Rayne (DH)	Gossen Field	6PM
03/02/2020	Ville Platte at Crowley	Miller Stadium	6PM
03/03/2020	Northwest at Northside Christian	Miller Stadium	6PM
03/13/2020	Opel Cath at Notre Dame	Miller Stadium	4:30
03/13/2020	Lafayette High at Notre Dame	Miller Stadium	6:45
03/20/2020	Notre Dame at Rayne	Gossen Field	6PM
03/21/2020	Rayne at Notre Dame (DH)	Miller Stadium	10AM
03/21/2020	Rayne at Notre Dame (DH)	Miller Stadium	1PM
03/27/2020	Brusly at Rayne	Gossen Field	6PM
03/28/2020	Northwest at Crowley	Miller Stadium	11AM
03/31/2020	Port Barre at Notre Dame	Miller Stadium	4PM
03/31/2020	Starks at Northside Christian	Miller Stadium	6PM
04/02/2020	Lake Arthur at Notre Dame	Miller Stadium	4PM
04/02/2020	Abbeville at Crowley	Miller Stadium	4PM
04/07/2020	Cameron at Northside Christian	Miller Stadium	4PM
04/07/2020	Kaplan at Crowley	Miller Stadium	6PM
04/09/2020	Loreauville at Notre Dame	Miller Stadium	4PM
04/11/2020	Beach at Northside Christian	Miller Stadium	11AM
04/16/2020	Erath at Crowley	Miller Stadium	4PM
04/16/2020	Port Barre at Northside Christian	Miller Stadium	6PM
04/17/2020	Oak Hill at Notre Dame	Miller Stadium	5:30
04/20/2020	Port Barre at Rayne	Gossen Field	6PM
04/21/2020	CEC at Notre Dame	Miller Stadium	4PM
04/21/2020	St Martinville at Crowley	Miller Stadium	6PM
04/23/2020	Washington Marion at Rayne	Gossen Field	6PM